

GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY

AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768001

Admission Fee Structure for Ph. D. Program

Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount
1	Admission Fee	14.00
2	Tuition Fee	168.00
3	Course Work Fee	10000.00
4	Infrastructure Fee	500.00
5	University Seminar Fee	500.00
6	Identity Card Fee	100.00
7	Examination Fee	1000.00
8	University Library Fee	1000.00
	Total	13282.00

NB: SC/ST students are exempted from Admission & Tuition Fee. Girl students are exempted from tuition fee.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Non-practical	With Practical
1	RDC Meeting Fee	3000.00	3000.00
2	Registration fee	10000.00	10000.00
3	Research Centre fee	2000.00	2000.00
4	IT infrastructure fee	500.00	500.00
5	Seminar fee	500.00	500.00
6	Laboratory fee for research work (per Six Month)	0.00	3000.00
7	Laboratory Caution Money (Refundable)	0.00	3000.00
8	Library Caution Money (Refundable)	1000.00	1000.00
	Total	17000.00	23000.00

Registrar 2 6 0 | Gangadhar Meher University Sambalpur-768004, Odisha



GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY

AMRUTA VIHAR, SAMBALPUR-768001

Sl. No.	Particulars	Non-practical	With Practical
1	RDC Meeting Fee	3000.00	3000.00
2	Registration fee	10000.00	10000.00
3	Research Centre fee	2000.00	2000.00
4	IT infrastructure fee	500.00	500.00
5	Seminar fee	500.00	500.00
6	University Library Fee	1000.00	1000.00
7	Laboratory fee for research work (per Six Month)	0.00	3000.00
8	Laboratory Caution Money (Refundable)	0.00	3000.00
9	Library Caution Money (Refundable)	1000.00	1000.00
	Total	18000.00	24000.00

Fees for 2nd year to pre Ph.D. submission

From January - June			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Non-practical	With Practical
1	Research Centre fee	2000.00	2000.00
2	IT infrastructure fee	500.00	500.00
3	University Seminar fee	500.00	500.00
4	University Library Fee	1000.00	1000.00
5	Laboratory fee	0.00	3000.00
	Total	4000.00	7000.00

From July - December			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Non-practical	With Practical
1	Research Centre fee	2000.00	2000.00
2	IT infrastructure fee	500.00	500.00
3	University Seminar fee	500.00	500.00
4	Laboratory fee	0.00	3000.00
	Total	3000.00	6000.00

Pre Ph.D. Thesis submission fees (Before one month of final thesis submission)

Sl. No.	Particulars		Non-practical	With Practical
1	Pre Ph. D. Thesis Submission Fee		10000.00	10000.00
		Total	10000.00	10000.00

Registrar 28 0 1 M3
Gangadhar Meher University
Sambalpur-768004, Odisha